Stavters

1.
2.

V0L
11.
12.
13.

Garlic Bread £5.95

Pizza bread with garlic & oregano

Garlic Pizza
Pizza bread with tomato & garlic

Bruschetta Classico

Grilled Italian style bread with chopped
fresh tomato, garlic, oregano, basil,
drizzled in olive oil and mleted mozzarella

Bruschetta San Daniele
Grilled Italian style bread with chopped
fresh tomato, basil, garlic, oregano and Parma ham

Caprese Salad £8.45

Slices beef, tomato, mozzarella and basil dressing

Gamberoni Burro a Aglio £10.95
Succelent king prawns in garlic butter
and white wine sauce

Calamari Fritti
Deep fried squid and tartar sauce

Fish Platter

Crab, prawns, smoked salmon, cray fish and
salad with cocktail sauce

Avocado Con Gamberetti £8.95

Avocado, prawn cocktail sauce and sweet paprika

Funghi Sofia £7.95

Mushrooms, stuffed with ricotta cheese and spinach

Prosciutto e Melone £9.95

Parma ham and melon

Tricolore
Avocado, tomato and bugala mozzarella

Soup of the day

Please check price on the day

£5.95
£6.45

£9.45

£9.95
£10.95
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"Pasta

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.
20.

21.

22.
23.

Spaghetti Bolognese £11.45

Fresh mince meat in a ragu sauce

Spaghetti Carbonara
With pancetta, cream, black pepper,
egg yolks and parmesan cheese

Linguine Dello Chef
With fresh tomato, courgette, fresh peeled
prawns, garlic and extra virgin olive oil

Linguine Sea Scallop
With fresh sea scallop, tomato, cream,
onion and a brandy sauce

Linguine Al Pesto
With homemade basil sauce

(Contains Nuts)

Penne Arabbiata
With garlic, chilli and tomato

Penne Pollo Al Forno
With chicken, cream, mushrooms, spinach and
parmesan cheese, baked in the own

Penne Salmone e Spinaci
With smoked salmon, spinach, tomato,
cream and brandy sauce

Risotto Pescatora £17.95

Arborio rice, fresh mixed seafood, tomato and garlic

Ravioli Ricotta a Spinaci £12.95
Ravioli stuffed with spinach and ricotta cheese,
cooked in asparagus, mushroom, tomato and cream sauce

£13.95
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£10.95

£10.95
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£12.95
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25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.
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32.

33.

34.

55,

36.

37.

£10.95

Margherita (V)

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil and oregano

£11.95

Napoli

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies,
caper and olives

Americana £11.95

Tomato sauce, mozzrella, pepperoni
and fresh chilli

Regina £11.95

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham,
mushroom and olives

Quattro Formaggi £11.95

Four different Cheeses (No tomato sauce)

Capricciosa (Contains Eggs) £11.95
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham,

mushroom, artichokes and olives

Florentina (V) Contains Eggs)  £11.95

Tomato, sauce, mozzarella, spinach
and fresh egg

Vegetariana (V) E19R0 5
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, roasted
mixed vegetables, goat’s cheese, basil,

tomato, mushrooms and onions

Calzone £12.95
Folded pizza, tomato sauce, mozzarella,

ricotta, salami and ham

Quattro Stagioni £12.95

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni,
mushroom, ahm and artichokes

Tropicale £11.95
Tomato sauce, mozzarella,

ham and pineapple

Rustica £12.95
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, parma ham,

rocket and shaved parmesan

Salmone £13.95

Rocket, salmone, mozzarella and cheery tomato

Pizza Ghiotta £13.95

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, torn breast
chicken, sweeetcorn, onions and peppers



Carni

38.

3

40.

41.

42.

43,

Pollo Crema e Funghi
Breast of chicken with cream
and mushroom

Vitello Alla Milanese

Veal escallops in breadcrumbs,
served with pasta

Bistecca Al Ferri
Grilled sirloin steak

Bistecca Ai Porcini
Sirloin steak with mushrooms in a
red wine sauce and a touch of cream

Tagliata di Manzo
Sliced grilled sirloin steak with garlic and
rosemary, on a bed of rocket

Costolette Alla Menta

Lamb cutlet with mint sauce

Desce

44,

45,

46.

Branzino Al Cartoccio
Sea bass, oven-cooked with onion, garlic,
chopped tomato , white wine

Salmone Alle Erbe
Salmon steak, grilled with
mixed herb dressing

Griglia Mista di Pesce
Mixed grilled fish

Please let us know if you have any dietary requipments or allergies
This resturant does not apply service charge to your bill

DESTINY

* ITALIAN *

£18.95

£19.95

£22.50

£22.95

£22.95

£22.95

£26.95

£Iencs

£27.98

Contorni

47. Mixed Grilled Vegetables
48. Tomato and Onion Salad
49. Mixed Salad

50. Green Salad

51. Roasted Potatoes

52. Homemade Chips

Dolci

53. Tiramisu

54. Profiteroles

55. Panna Cotto

56. Gelati o Sorbetti
57. Fresh Fruit Salad

58. Chocolate Cheesecake

£5.95
ESNeS
=05
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95



