Startors

5	tarters		
1.	Garlic Bread Pizza bread with garlic & oregano	£5.95	
2.	Garlic Pizza Pizza bread with tomato & garlic	£5.95	
3.	Bruschetta Classico Grilled Italian style bread with chopped fresh tomato, garlic, oregano, basil, drizzled in olive oil and mleted mozzarella	£6.45	TALIAN *
4.	Bruschetta San Daniele Grilled Italian style bread with chopped fresh tomato, basil, garlic, oregano and Parm	£9.45 a ham	
5.	Caprese Salad Slices beef, tomato, mozzarella and basil dres	£8.45	Pizzas
6.	Gamberoni Burro a Aglio Succelent king prawns in garlic butter and white wine sauce	£10.95	24. Margherita (V) £10.95 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil and oregano
7.	Calamari Fritti Deep fried squid and tartar sauce	£9.95	25. Napoli £11.95 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies,
8.	Fish Platter Crab, prawns, smoked salmon, cray fish and salad with cocktail sauce	£10.95	caper and olives 26. Americana £11.95 Tomato sauce, mozzrella, pepperoni
9.	Avocado Con Gamberetti Avocado, prawn cocktail sauce and sweet pap	£8.95	and fresh chilli
10.	Funghi Sofia Mushrooms, stuffed with ricotta cheese and s	£7.95	27. Regina £11.95 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham,
11.	Prosciutto e Melone Parma ham and melon	£9.95	mushroom and olives 28. Quattro Formaggi £11.95
12.	Tricolore Avocado, tomato and bugala mozzarella	£9.95	Four different Cheeses (No tomato sauce)
13.	Soup of the day Please check price on the day		29. Capricciosa (Contains Eggs) £11.95 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushroom, artichokes and olives
P	asta		30. Florentina (V) Contains Eggs) £11.95
14.	Spaghetti Bolognese Fresh mince meat in a ragu sauce	£11.45	Tomato, sauce, mozzarella, spinach and fresh egg
15.	Spaghetti Carbonara With pancetta, cream, black pepper, egg yolks and parmesan cheese	£13.95	31. Vegetariana (V) £11.95 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, roasted mixed vegetables, goat's cheese, basil,
16.	Linguine Dello Chef With fresh tomato, courgette, fresh peeled	£13.95	tomato, mushrooms and onions 32. Calzone £12.95
17.	prawns, garlic and extra virgin olive oil Linguine Sea Scallop With fresh sea scallop, tomato, cream,	£18.95	Folded pizza, tomato sauce, mozzarella, ricotta, salami and ham
18.	onion and a brandy sauce Linguine Al Pesto With homemade basil sauce (Contains Nuts)	£10.95	33. Quattro Stagioni £12.95 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, mushroom, ahm and artichokes
19.	Penne Arabbiata With garlic, chilli and tomato	£10.95	34. Tropicale £11.95 Tomato sauce, mozzarella,
20.	Penne Pollo Al Forno With chicken, cream, mushrooms, spinach an	£12.95	ham and pineapple 35. Rustica £12.95
21.	Penne Salmone e Spinaci With smoked salmon, spinach, tomato,	£12.95	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, parma ham, rocket and shaved parmesan
22	cream and brandy sauce Risotto Pescatora	£17.95	36. Salmone £13.95 Rocket, salmone, mozzarella and cheery tomato
	Arborio rice, fresh mixed seafood, tomato and	l garlic	37. Pizza Ghiotta £13.95
23.	Ravioli Ricotta a Spinaci Ravioli stuffed with spinach and ricotta chees cooked in asparagus, mushroom, tomato and		Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, torn breast chicken, sweeetcorn, onions and peppers



Carni		Contorni	
38. Pollo Crema e Funghi Breast of chicken with cream	£18.95	47. Mixed Grilled Vegetables	£5.95
and mushroom		48. Tomato and Onion Salad	£3.95
39. Vitello Alla Milanese Veal escallops in breadcrumbs,	£19.95	49. Mixed Salad	£3.95
served with pasta 40. Bistecca Al Ferri	£22.50	50. Green Salad	£3.95
Grilled sirloin steak		51. Roasted Potatoes	£3.95
41. Bistecca Ai Porcini Sirloin steak with mushrooms in a red wine sauce and a touch of cream	£22.95	52. Homemade Chips	£3.95
42. Tagliata di Manzo Sliced grilled sirloin steak with garlic and rosemary, on a bed of rocket	£22.95		
43. Costolette Alla Menta	£22.95	Dolci	
Lamb cutlet with mint sauce		53. Tiramisu	£4.95
		54. Profiteroles	£4.95
Pesce		55. Panna Cotto	£4.95
44. Branzino Al Cartoccio Sea bass, oven-cooked with onion, garlic,	£26.95	56. Gelati o Sorbetti	£4.95
chopped tomato , white wine		57. Fresh Fruit Salad	£4.95
45. Salmone Alle Erbe Salmon steak, grilled with mixed herb dressing	£19.95	58. Chocolate Cheesecake	£4.95
46. Griglia Mista di Pesce Mixed grilled fish	£27.95		

Please let us know if you have any dietary requipments or allergies
This resturant does not apply service charge to your bill